Andre DE VEIRMAN

TROL

Course : H:Kort

Distance : 3240m

Time : 0:19:07 (5'54"/km)
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AOS #4 Boekenbergpark
Antwerpen 6.4.2023
Antwerp Orienteers

2/12 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Ruben GRIETENS
3. Iwein DE BAETSELIER

0:15:13
0:24:00

2'45"km
6'11"/km
8'34"/km
17'02"/km
8'20"/km
16'14"/km
7'16"/km
8'54"/km
5'24"/km
9'03"/km
5'59"/km
2'09"/km
15'52"/km
7'48"/km
10'02"/km
8'14"/km
6'53"/km
14'45"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com


https://www.antwerporienteers.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4568
https://www.helga-o.com

